13-� Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog CORP001/US
Tubing
13
Thermoplastic Tubing
Polyurethane Series HU
polyurethane tubing
Series HU: High Durometer
Part No.
Nominal Tube
O.D.
(in.)
Nominal Tube
I.D.
(in.)
Wall
Thickness
(in.)
**Working
Pressure at 73°F
psi
Working
Pressure at 73°F
psi
Coil
Length
ft.
HU-2-BLK-0100 1/8 .063 .031 300 900 100
HU-2-BLK-0500 1/8 .063 .031 300 900 500
HU-2.5-0100 5/32 .094 .031 210 630 100
HU-2.5-0500 5/32 .094 .031 210 630 500
HU-4-BLK-0100 1/4 .160 .045 180 540 100
HU-4-BLK-0500 1/4 .160 .045 180 540 500
HU-6-BLK-0100 3/8 .250 .062 180 540 100
HU-6-BLK-0500 3/8 .250 .062 180 540 500
HU-8-BLK-0100 1/2 .320 .090 180 540 100
HU-8-BLK-0250 1/2 .320 .090 180 540 250
General Description:	 Parflex high-durometer polyurethane tubing is a high quality, precision made